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Name

James Blackwell
Ethan Blagg
Josiah Bragg
Trevor Bryant
Landon Bundenthal
Nathaniel Burreil
Corey Calawell
Joseph Cathey
Matt Cheney
Josiah Clemons
Dusty Dalton
Joel Dennison
Jacob Dubie
Mark Farris
Michael Gardner
Scott Gardner
Drew Gilliland
Ryan Gustafson
Greg Hannay
Mike Herrera
Erik Johnson
Greg Johnson
Neil Klinger
Sam LeMaster
Joshua Lusk
Dytan McKevitt
Curtis Meyer
Beau Michaud
Joe Niemiec
Stephen Port

Eli Pyles
Samuel Rice
Andrew Richard
Landon Stapleton
Evan Thayer
Benjamin Tutile
Jacob Walter
Clay Watson
Nathan Wright
David Yoder

Ht
6-0
6-2
5-10
5-8
6-2
8-0
6-4
5-8
58
5-9

5-11
6-1

5-10
5-9
6-1
5-8
5-11
6-0
5-11

5-9
8-1

5-10
5-10
6-4
6-0
5-11
5-10
5-11
5-11
5-10
6-0
5-9
5-10
5-10
5-8
6-2

Wt

180
155
150
130
185
150
185
120
135
130
145
130
140
156
140
135
145
145
215
180
140
145
155
275
185
145
145
215
156
165
140
145
155
175
155
126
135
165
165
170

Head Coach: Jeff Bolender

Assistant Coaches: Mike Marsh, Paul Orchard, Jen Gerber, Neil Henning, Jim Sawin

Yr
Fr
Sr
Jr

So
So
So
So
Sr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
So
Jr

So
Jr

Fr
So
Jr

Jr

Fr
So
Jr

Jr

Sr
Fr

So
So
So
Jr

So
So
Fr
Jr

sr
Fr
So
Fr

Jr

Fr

Cedarville University
“Yellow Jackets”
2012 Men's Track & Field Roster

Hometown
Clare, MI
Marshalltown, A
West Chester, OH
Toledo, OH
Arcanum, OH
Fairbanks, AK
Smithville, OH
Clearwater, FL
Beaver Falls, NY
Hanson, MA
Middletown, OH
Alto, MI

New London, NH
Berne, IN
Falmouth, ME
Falmouth, ME
Fort Collins, CO
Fox River Grove, IL
Westerlo, NY
Fairbury, IL
Dillsburg, PA
Dillsburg, PA
West Unity, OH
Jamestown, OH
Xenia, OH
Negaunee, Ml
Chicago, IL
Topsham, ME
Zeeland, Ml
Cleveland, OH
Cedarville, OH
Wellsboro, PA
Solon, OH

West Liberty, OH
Naperville, IL
Eastport, NY
Haddon Township, NJ
Norcross, GA
Miamisburg, OH
Bluffton, OH

High School
Clare

Homeschool
Cincinnati Christian
Maumee

Franklin Monroe
Homeschool
Smithville

Calvary Christian
Beaver River
Homeschool
Middletown
Caledonia
Kearsarge Regional
South Adams
Falmouth
Falmouth

Fort Collins
Cary-Grove
Berne-Knox-Westerlo
Prairie Central
Bibie Baptist

Bible Baptist
Hilltop
Greeneview

Xenia Christian
Negaunee
Robbinsville
Cheverus

Zeeland East
CvCA

Cedarville
Wellsboro Area
Solon
Bellefontaine
Naperville Central
Eastport-South Manor
Haddon Township
Killian Hill Christian
Homeschool
Bluffton

Events
Multi-Events
Middie Distance
Distance
Distance
Multi-Events
Distance
Sprints/Hurdles
Distance
Distance
Middle Distance
Middle Distance
Distance
Distance
Sprints

Sprints
Distance
Middle Distance
Distance
Throws
Multi-Events
Middle Distance
Distance
Middle Distance
Throws

High Jump
Middle Distance
Multi-Events
Throws
Distance

Pole Vault
Middle Distance
Middle Distance
Middle Distance
Middle Distance
Middle Distance
Distance
Distance
Distance
Middle Distance
Middle Distance
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